GLC RoHS  HMWPE
+90°
-20°
Wide guide rails
Shaped profile, technopolymer
MATERIAL
Polyethylene based (HMWPE) technopolymer, black colour.
STANDARD EXECUTIONS
	- GLC-20: with ledge 20 mm.
	- GLC-40: with ledge 40 mm.
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
GLC guide rails are used for the side guide of products with different
vertical dimensions on conveyor belts.
High molecular weight polyethylene (HMWPE) has a high wear

21
2.5
47 40
6.5 6.5
5161
.57078
It can be used with
flat profiles
60x5 / 60x6 mm
GLC-20 GLC-40
13
8
20
GLC-20
Code Description L
419195 GLC-138-20-1500 1500 1650
419191 GLC-138-20-3000 3000 3300
Fig.1
MPG-2S
Fig.2
MPG-2S
GLC-40
Code Description L
419194 GLC-138-40-1500 1500 1650
419192 GLC-138-40-3000 3000 3300
GLCGLC
6/2023 ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1
19